

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33720/2012

MEKRU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIRAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for taking additional document on record and interim relief and office report)

Date : 25/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to submit proof of service in respect of respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 within four weeks.

List again on 18.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar